
Volume 2—Maps Roadless Area Conservation

210

#

# ##

#

#

# #

#

#

#

#

Cranberry
Wilderness

Otter Creek
 Wilderness

Dolly Sods
Wilderness

Rough Mountain
Wilderness Rich Hole

Wilderness

Ramseys Draft
Wilderness

Laurel Fork North
Wilderness

Laurel Fork
South Wilderness

George Washington 
N.F.

Monongahela
 N.F.

Elkins

Buckhannon
Weston Petersburg

Clifton Forge

Webster
Springs

Staunton

(/250

MARYLA
ND

WEST
 VIRGINIA

WEST
 VIRGINIA

VIRGINIA

Saint Mary 
Wilderness

(/33

(/219
(/50

(/220

(/219

"!28

"!39

"!20
"!15

"!55

"!39

"!20

(/60

"!92

.-,79

.-,64

(/219

"!28(/219

(/33

(/250

.-,64

"!42

(/220

(/19

(/19

Sutton
Lake

Spruse Knob
Unit NRA

Philippi

Spruce Knob 
Unit NRA

Seneca Rocks 
Unit NRA

Categories of National Forest System Lands within the Monongahela N.F.

MONONGAHELA NATIONAL FOREST
Inventoried Roadless Areas

0% (0 acres)

20% (181,000 acres)

0% (0 acres)
13% (117,000 acres)

67% (611,000 acres)

IRA, allows road construction
and reconstruction

All Other National Forest
System Lands

IRA, does not allow
road construction & reconstruction

IRA, recommended wilderness
Designated Areas outside of IRAs

50% 100%0

The USDA Forest Service uses the most current and complete 
data available. GIS data and product accuracy may vary. Using 
GIS products for purposes other than those for which they 
were intended may yield inaccurate or misleading results. 
The USDA Forest Service reserves the right to correct, update, 
modify, or replace GIS products without notification.

September 15, 2000
Data Supplied by Monongahela National Forest

Contact: Monongahela N.F.
USDA Bldg. 200 Sycamore Street

Elkins, WV 26241-3962
(304) 636-1800
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National Forest System lands outside of Inventoried Roadless Areas - not all private land is 
shown on the map

Designated Areas outside of Inventoried Roadless Areas

Inventoried Roadless Area where road construction or reconstruction is allowed

Inventoried Roadless Area where road construction or reconstruction is not allowed

Inventoried Roadless Area where road construction or reconstruction is not allowed,
and the forest plan recommends as wilderness
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